| Reci | pient Committee |
|------|-----------------|
| Cam | paign Statement |
| | er Page |

| Recipient Committee Campaign Statement Cover Page Government Code Sections 84200-84216.5) SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE | Statement covers period from01/01/2023 through02/21/2023 | PAGE VED B Pace of election of applicable: (Month, Day, Year) CAMPAIGNESECTION 11/08/2022 CLOSUME SECTION RECEIVED B Pace of Pace of the Company of the | NTY 12 | | ALIFORNIA 460 FORM ge of8 For Official Use Only O 8 2 44 |
|---|---|---|---------------------------------------|-------------------|--|
| I. Type of Recipient Committee: All Committees – Cor | nplete Parts 1, 2, 3, and 4 | 2. Type of Statement: | | | <u> </u> |
| X Officeholder, Candidate Controlled Committee □ Properties ○ State Candidate Election Committee □ Committee ○ Recall □ Complete Part 5) □ General Purpose Committee □ Properties ○ Sponsored □ Properties ○ Small Contributor Committee □ Other Properties | rimarily Formed Ballot Measure ommittee) Controlled) Sponsored (so Complete Pert 6) rimarily Formed Candidate/ fficeholder Committee (so Complete Part 7) | Preelection Statement Semi-annual Statement Termination Statement (Also file a Form 410 Termination) Amendment (Explain below) | | Supplemen | Statement Id-Year Report ntal Preelection - Attach Form 495 |
| 6. Committee information | . NUMBER 453333 | Treasurer(s) | | | |
| COMMITTEE NAME (OR CANDIDATE'S NAME IF NO COMMITTEE) Committee to Elect Gerard McCallum for Water Division 1 2022 STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) | Replenishment District | NAME OF TREASURER Gerard McCallum MAILING ADDRESS CITY | STATE | ZIP CODE | AREA CODE/PHONE |
| CITY STATE ZIP COI | DE AREA CODE/PHONE | View Park Windsor Hills NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURER, IF ANY | CA | 90043 | (323) 521-5201 |
| Norwalk CA 90650 | | David Gould | | | |
| MAILING ADDRESS (IF DIFFERENT) NO. AND STREET OR P.O. BO | | MAILING ADDRESS | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |
| CITY STATE ZIP COI | DE AREA CODE/PHONE | CITY Norwalk | STATE CA | ZIP CODE 90650 | AREA CODE/PHONE (213) 489-4792 |
| OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS (213)489-4818 / dlgould@gouldorellana.com | | OPTIONAL: FAX / E-MAIL ADDRESS | | | |
| Verification I have used all reasonable diligence in preparing and reviewing under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California Executed on | that the foregoing is tru By _ By _ | | | schedules is t | true and complete. I certify |
| Date | J, | Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Prop | onent | | |
| Executed on | Ву | Signature of Controlling Officeholder, Candidate, State Measure Prop | onent | | FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016 |

COVER PAGE

Recipient Committee Campaign Statement Cover Page — Part 2

| | COVER F | AGE-PART 2 |
|-------------|-------------|------------|
| CALIF FO | ORNIA RM | 460 |
| Page | 2 | of8 |

| . Officeholder or Candidate Controlled Comm | ittee | 6. | Primarily Formed Ballo | ot Measure Con | nmittee | |
|--|------------------------------------|----|--------------------------------|----------------------|-------------------------|----------------------|
| NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR CANDIDATE | | | NAME OF BALLOT MEASURE | | | |
| Gerard McCallum | | | | | | |
| OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD (INCLUDE LOCATION AND DISTRIC | CT NUMBER IF APPLICABLE) | | BALLOT NO. OR LETTER | JURISDICTION | | SUPPORT |
| Water Replenishment District Los Angeles Co | unty District 1 | | | | | OPPOSE |
| , | STATE ZIP | | Identify the controlling off | iceholder, candida | ite, or state measur | e proponent, if any. |
| VI | ew Park Windschaffilsoo43 | | NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER, CAN | DIDATE, OR PROPON | NENT | |
| Related Committees Not Included in this Stanot included in this statement that are controlled by you contributions or make expenditures on behalf of your call | or are primarily formed to receive | | OFFICE SOUGHT OR HELD | | DISTRICT N | D. IF ANY |
| COMMITTEE NAME | I.D. NUMBER | 7. | Primarily Formed Can | didate/Officeho | lder Committee | List names of |
| NAME OF TREASURER | CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? | | officehoider(s) or candidate(s |) for which this con | nmittee is primarily fo | rmed. |
| COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. B | OX) | | NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR C | CANDIDATE OF | FICE SOUGHT OR HELI | SUPPORT OPPOSE |
| CITY STATE ZIP C | ODE AREA CODE/PHONE | | NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR C | CANDIDATE OF | FICE SOUGHT OR HELI | SUPPORT OPPOSE |
| COMMITTEE NAME | I.D. NUMBER | | NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR C | CANDIDATE OF | FICE SOUGHT OR HELI | SUPPORT OPPOSE |
| NAME OF TREASURER COMMITTEE ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. B | CONTROLLED COMMITTEE? | | NAME OF OFFICEHOLDER OR C | CANDIDATE OF | FICE SOUGHT OR HELI | SUPPORT OPPOSE |
| CITY STATE ZIP C | | | Attac | ch continuation sh | heets if necessary | 1 |

5,-

Campaign Disclosure Statement Summary Page

SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars.

| | SUMMARY PAGE |
|-------------------------|-----------------|
| Statement covers period | CALIFORNIA 460 |
| from01/01/2023 | FORM 400 |
| through02/21/2023 | Page3 of8 |
| | I.D. NUMBER |

NAME OF FILER 1453333 Committee to Elect Gerard McCallum for Water Replenishment District Division 1 2022 **Calendar Year Summary for Candidates** Column A Column B Contributions Received TOTAL THIS PERIOD (FROM ATTACHED SCHEDULES) CALENDAR YEAR TOTALTO DATE Running in Both the State Primary and **General Elections** 1/1 through 6/30 7/1 to Date -12,295.43 22,704.57 2. Loans Received Schedule B. Line 3 20. Contributions 22,704.57 Received 0.00 4. Nonmonetary Contributions Schedule C, Line 3 21. Expenditures Made 22,704.57 5. TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED Add Lines 3 + 4 \$ -12,295.43 **Expenditures Made Expenditure Limit Summary for State** 6. Payments Made Schedule E. Line 4 \$ 7,200.00 \$ **Candidates** 7,200.00 7. Loans Made Schedule H. Line 3 22. Cumulative Expenditures Made* 7,200.00 7,200.00 8. SUBTOTAL CASH PAYMENTS Add Lines 6 + 7 \$ (If Subject to Voluntary Expenditure Limit) -6,700.00 Total to Date Date of Election (mm/dd/yy) 10. Nonmonetary Adjustment Schedule C, Line 3 0.00 0.00 500.00 \$ 7,200.00 **Current Cash Statement** 12. Beginning Cash Balance Previous Summary Page, Line 16 \$ 18,970.21 To calculate Column B. add amounts in Column A to the -12,295.43 corresponding amounts *Amounts in this section may be different from amounts 525.22 14. Miscellaneous Increases to Cash Schedule I, Line 4 from Column B of your last reported in Column B. report. Some amounts in 7,200.00 15. Cash Payments Column A, Line 8 above Column A may be negative figures that should be 16. ENDING CASH BALANCE Add Lines 12 + 13 + 14, then subtract Line 15 \$ subtracted from previous If this is a termination statement, Line 16 must be zero. period amounts. If this is the first report being filed for this calendar year, only 17. LOAN GUARANTEES RECEIVED Schedule B. Part 2 \$ carry over the amounts from Lines 2, 7, and 9 (if **Cash Equivalents and Outstanding Debts** any). 19. Outstanding Debts Add Line 2 + Line 9 in Column B above \$ FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)

FPPC Form 460 (Jan/2016)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

| Schedule B – Part 1 Loans Received | Ame | ounts may be re to whole dollar | | | Statement coverage of the statement of the statement coverage of the s | vers period | CALIFORN FORM | ^{IA} 460 |
|--|--|---|---------------------------------|--|--|--|---|---|
| SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE | | | | | through02/2 | 1/2023 | Page4 | of8 |
| NAME OF FILER | ATT- 11 | | | | | | I.D. NUMBER | |
| Committee to Elect Gerard McCallum for | . Water Replenishment Dist | rict Division | 1 2022 | | | | 1453333 | |
| FULL NAME, STREET ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LENDER (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) | IF AN INDIVIDUAL, ENTER OCCUPATION AND EMPLOYER (IF SELF-EMPLOYED, ENTER NAME OF BUSINESS) | (a) OUTSTANDING BALANCE BEGINNING THIS PERIOD | (b) AMOUNT RECEIVED THIS PERIOD | (c) AMOUNT PA OR FORGIVE THIS PERIO | EN CLOSE OF THIS | (e) INTEREST PAID THIS PERIOD | (f) ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF LOAN | (g) CUMULATIVE CONTRIBUTIONS TO DATE |
| Gerard McCallum | Senior Project Manager Wilson Neany | Linos | | PAID | TEMOS | | | CALENDAR YEAR |
| View Park, CA 90043 LOAN | witson Really | | | s0_0 | | 0_00% RATE | \$_20,000.00 | \$0.00 PERELECTION** |
| †⊠ IND □ COM □ OTH □ PTY □ SCC | | \$ _20,000.00 | \$0.00 | so_o | DATE DUE | \$0_0 | 08/30/2022 DATE INCURRED | \$ G2022 35,000.00 |
| Gerard McCallum | Senior Project Manager Wilson Neany | | | ☑ PAID | | | | CALENDAR YEAR |
| View Park, CA 90043 LOAN | | | | \$ _12,295_4 | 1 | 0.00% RATE | \$_15,000.00 | \$0_00 PERELECTION *** |
| [†] ⊠ IND □ COM □ OTH □ PTY □ SCC | | \$15,000.00 | \$0.00 | s | DATE DUE | so_o | 09/26/2022 DATE INCURRED | 5 G2022 35,000.00 |
| | | | | PAID \$ FORGIVEN | s | RATE | s | SPER ELECTION ** |
| † IND COM OTH PTY SCC | | s | s | s | DATE DUE | s | DATE INCURRED | s |
| | | SUBTOTALS \$ | 0.00 | 12,295. | .43\$ 22,704.51 | \$ 0.00 | | |
| Schedule B Summary | | | | | | (Enter (e) on Schedule E, Line 3) | | |
| Loans received this period (Total Column (b) plus unitemized loan | | | •••••• | \$ _ | 0.00 | | Contributor Codes | |
| Loans paid or forgiven this period (Total Column (c) plus loans under \$100 (Include loans paid by a third party that) | 0 paid or forgiven.) | | | \$ | `12,295.43 | 0 | D – Individual OM – Recipient Co (other than I'H – Other (e.g., IY – Political Part | PTY or SCC) business entity) |
| Net change this period. (Subtract Line Enter the net here and on the Summar | e 2 from Line 1.)y Page, Column A, Line 2. | | | NET \$ | -12, 295.43 (May be a negative number) | | CC - Small Contril | |
| *Amounts forgiven or paid by another party also | must be reported on Schedule A | 1 | | | | | | |

** If required.

| Only adult E | | | | | | | | SCHEDULE E |
|--|--|---|----------------|---|--|---|---|----------------------|
| Schedule E Payments Made | Amounts may | | ed . | | Statem | ent covers period | | ORNIA 460 |
| rayments made | to whole | dollars. | | fr | om | 01/01/2023 | FO | RM 400 |
| SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE NAME OF FILER | | | | th | rough _ | 02/21/2023 | Page | 5 of 8 |
| Committee to Elect Gerard McCallum for Water Replenishme | and Distantist Dist | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | 14533 | 33 |
| CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes CMP campaign paraphemalia/misc. CNS campaign consultants CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* cvc civic donations FIL candidate filing/ballot fees FND fundraising events IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* LEG legal defense LIT campaign literature and mailings | MBR member con MTG meetings and OFC office experience PET petition circ PHO phone bank POL polling and POS postage, de | mmunication nd appearant nses ulating is survey reseablivery and i | s nces | RAI RFI SA TEL TRO TRS es TSI | D radio D return L camp L t.v. o C cand S staff/ F trans T voter | be the payment. airtime and production and contributions beign workers' salaries acable airtime and production and production travel, lodging, and fer between committees registration anation technology costs | fuction cost d meals and meals s of the sa | me candidate/sponsor |
| NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER LD. NUMBER) | | CODE | OR | DESCRIPT | ION OF PA | AYMENT | | AMOUNT PAID |
| Gould & Orellana. LLC | | PRO | | | | | | 150.00 |
| Norwalk, CA 90650 | | | | | | | | |
| Gould & Orellana, LLC | | PRO | | | | | | 150.00 |
| Norwalk, CA 90650 | | | | | | | | |
| Gould & Orellana, LLC | *** | PRO | | | | | | 100.00 |
| Norwalk, CA 90650 | | | | | | | | |
| * Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures m | ust also be sumn | narized on | Schedule D. | | | SUI | BTOTAL\$ | 400.00 |
| Schedule E Summary | | | | | | | | |
| 1. Itemized payments made this period. (Include all Schedule B | E subtotals.) | | | | | | \$ | 7,100.00 |
| 2. Unitemized payments made this period of under \$100 | | | | | | | \$ | 100.00 |
| 3. Total interest paid this period on loans. (Enter amount from S | Schedule B, Part | 1, Colum | n (e).) | | | | \$ | 0.00 |
| 4. Total payments made this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, and 3. En | iter here and on | he Summ | ary Page, Colu | umn A, Line | 6.) | тот | TAL \$ | 7,200.00 |

Schedule E SCHEDULE E (CONT.) Statement covers period (Continuation Sheet) CALIFORNIA Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars. **Payments Made** FORM 01/01/2023 from through ___02/21/2023 Page 6 of 8 SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE NAME OF FILER I.D. NUMBER Committee to Elect Gerard McCallum for Water Replenishment District Division 1 2022 1453333 CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describes the payment, you may enter the code. Otherwise, describe the payment. CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. MBR member communications RAD radio airtime and production costs CNS campaign consultants MTG meetings and appearances RFD returned contributions CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* OFC office expenses SAL campaign workers' salaries CVC cívic donations PET petition circulating t.v. or cable airtime and production costs FIL candidate filing/ballot fees PHO phone banks candidate travel, lodging, and meals FND fundraising events POL polling and survey research staff/spouse travel, lodging, and meals independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* IND POS postage, delivery and messenger services transfer between committees of the same candidate/sponsor LEG legal defense voter registration PRO professional services (legal, accounting) VOT ш campaign literature and mailings PRT print ads WEB information technology costs (internet, e-mail) NAME AND ADDRESS OF PAYEE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT AMOUNT PAID Gerard McCallum FIL 6,700.00 View Park, CA 90043

* Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D.

SUBTOTAL \$

6,700.00

| Schedule F Accrued Expenses (Unpaid Bills) | Amounts may be roun to whole dollars. | ded | Statement cove | 2023 FO | FORNIA 460 |
|---|---|--|--|--|---|
| SEE INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE | | | through02/21/2 | 2023 Page. | of |
| NAME OF FILER | | | | I.D. NUN | IBER |
| Committee to Elect Gerard McCallum for Water Replenishme | ent District Division 1 | 2022 | | 14533 | 33 |
| CODES: If one of the following codes accurately describ CMP campaign paraphernalia/misc. CNS campaign consultants CTB contribution (explain nonmonetary)* CVC civic donations FIL candidate filing/ballot fees FND fundraising events IND independent expenditure supporting/opposing others (explain)* LEG legal defense LIT campaign literature and mailings | es the payment, you ma MBR member communication MTG meetings and appears OFC office expenses PET petition circulating PHO phone banks POL postage, delivery and PRO professional services PRT print ads | ons ances search messenger services | RAD radio airtime ar RFD returned contril SAL campaign work TEL t.v. or cable air TRC candidate trave TRS staff/spouse tra TSF transfer betwee VOT voter registration | nd production costs butions kers' salaries time and production cost al, lodging, and meals avel, lodging, and meals aren committees of the sal | me candidate/sponsor |
| Lit campaign merature and mannings | PRI print aus | (a) | (b) | (c) | (d) |
| NAME AND ADDRESS OF CREDITOR (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) | CODE OR DESCRIPTION OF PAYMENT | OUTSTANDING BALANCE BEGINNING OF THIS PERIOD | AMOUNT INCURRED THIS PERIOD | AMOUNT PAID THIS PERIOD (ALSO REPORT ON E) | OUTSTANDING BALANCE AT CLOSE OF THIS PERIOD |
| Gerard McCallum | PIL | 6,700.00 | 0.00 | 6,700.00 | 0.00 |
| View Park, CA 90043 | | | | | |
| | | | | | |
| * Payments that are contributions or independent expenditures must also be summarized on Schedule D. | SUBTOTALS | \$ 6,700.00\$ | 0.00\$ | 6,700.00\$ | 0.00 |
| Schedule F Summary 1. Total accrued expenses incurred this period. (Include all S | Schedule F. Column (b) si | ubtotals for | | | |
| accrued expenses of \$100 or more, plus total unitemized | | | INCU | RRED TOTALS \$ _ | 0.00 |
| Total accrued expenses paid this period. (Include all Sche accrued expenses of \$100 or more, plus total unitemized) | payments on accrued exp | censes under \$100.). | | .PAID TOTALS \$ _ | 6,700.00 |
| Net change this period. (Subtract Line 2 from Line 1. En on the Summary Page, Column A, Line 9.) | | | | NET \$ | -6,700.00 ay be a negative number |

| Schedule | I . | | | SCHEDULEI |
|------------------|---|--|--|-------------------------------|
| | eous Increases to Cash | Amounts may be rounded to whole dollars. | Statement covers period from01/01/2023 | CALIFORNIA 460 |
| SEE INCTRICTION | NE ON DEVEDE | | through 02/21/2023 | Page 8 of 8 |
| IAME OF FILER | NS ON REVERSE | | | I.D. NUMBER |
| Committee to | Elect Gerard McCallum for Water Replenishment District Di | ivision 1 2022 | | 1453333 |
| DATE RECEIVED | FULL NAME AND ADDRESS OF SOURCE (IF COMMITTEE, ALSO ENTER I.D. NUMBER) | DE | SCRIPTION OF RECEIPT | AMOUNT OF INCREASE TO CASH |
| 02/13/2023 | Los Angeles County Registrar Recorder | Candidate States | ment Refund | 525.22 |
| | Norwalk, CA 90650 | | | |
| | | | | |
| | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | 1 |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | • | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| Attach add | itional information on appropriately labeled continuation sheets. | | SUBTOTAL | \$ 525.22 |
| Schedule I | Summary | | | |
| | ncreases to cash this period | | \$525.22 | <u>!</u> |
| | d increases to cash of under \$100 this period | | | 1 |
| | interest received this period on loans made to others. (Sche | | | 2 |
| | ellaneous increases to cash this period. (Add Lines 1, 2, an | | | |
| Summary | Page, Line 14.) | | TOTAL \$525.22 | <u> </u> |

| | | | | 9 |) (Y) |) | |
|--|---|----------------------------------|--|------------------------|-------------------|--------------|----------------------|
| Statement of 0 Recipient Con | _ | | | #ENESH | MED BY ES COUR | CALIFO | |
| Statement Type | X Initial | ☐ Amendment | ▼ Termination – See Part 5 | 2022 EED 22 | 01110 | . Fo | or Official Use Only |
| | O Not yet qualified | | | 2023 FEB 23 | PM 12: | 13 | 47111 |
| | or ② Date qualification threshold met | Date qualification threshold met | Date of termination | CAMPAIGN DISCLOSURE | FINANC | 0 | 8244 |
| | 08 / 30 / 2022 | | 02 / 21 / 2023 | | - 17tis 1 ft | | |
| NAME OF COMMITTEE Committee to Ele Division 1 2022 | I.D. Number (if applicable) | 1453333 | 2. Treasurer and NAME OF TREASURER Gerard McCallum STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) | Other Principa | l Officers | | |
| STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O | BOX1 | | CITY | | STATE | ZIP CODE | AREA CODE/PHONE |
| | | | | | | | |
| CITY | STATE ZIP C | ODE AREA CODE/PHONE | View Park Windson NAME OF ASSISTANT TREASURE | | CA | 90043 | (323)521-5201 |
| Norwalk | CA | 90650 (213)489-47 | 92 David Gould | | | | |
| FULL MAILING ADDRESS | (IF DIFFERENT) | | STREET ADDRESS (NO P.O. BOX) | | | | |
| E-MAIL ADDRESS (REQUIR | DEDI / CAY (ORTIONAL) | | aty | | STATE | ZIP CODE | AREA CODE/PHONE |
| | | , | | | | | |
| dlgould@gouldore COUNTY OF DOMICILE | llana.com / (213)489-4818 JURISDICTION WHERE CON | IMITTEE IS ACTIVE | Norwalk NAME OF PRINCIPAL OFFICER(S) | | CA | 90650 | (213)489-4792 |
| Los Angeles | Los Angeles | | Ingrid Orellana (| Assistant Treasu | nrer) | | |
| Attach additional i | information on appropriately labo | eled continuation sheets. | CITY | | STATE | ZIP CODE | AREA CODE/PHONE |
| | | | Norwalk | | CA | 90650 | (213)489-4792 |
| 3. Verification I have used all re penalty of perjur | easonable diligence in preparing t y under the laws of the S | this statement and to the best | of my knowledge the informa | tion contained her | ein is true a | and complete | . I certify under |
| Executed on 2 | -23-22 By | | | | | | |
| | DATE | | ANT TREASU | RER | | | |

E, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT

SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT

SIGNATURE OF CONTROLLING OFFICEHOLDER, CANDIDATE, OR STATE MEASURE PROPONENT

FPPC Form 410 (August/2018)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

Executed on

Executed on

Statement of Organization Recipient Committee

CALIFORNIA 410

INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE

Page 2 of 4

COMMITTEE NAME

I.D. NUMBER 1453333

Committee to Elect Gerard McCallum for Water Replenishment District Division 1 2022

2a. Additional Officers / Assistant Treasurers

| NAME | | | | NAME | | | |
|-------------------------|--------------|-------------|-----------------|-----------------|-------|----------|-----------------|
| Nadia Modesto (Assistan | t Treasurer) | | | | | | |
| MAILING ADDRESS | | | | MAILING ADDRESS | | | |
| CITY | STATE | ZIP CODE | AREA CODE/PHONE | CITY | STATE | ZIP.CODE | AREA CODE/PHONE |
| Norwalk | CA | 90650 | (213) 489-4792 | | | | |
| NAME | | | | NAME | | | |
| MAILING ADDRESS | | | | MAILING ADDRESS | | | |
| CITY | STATE | ZIP CODE | AREA CODE/PHONE | CITY | STATE | ZIP CODE | AREA CODE/PHONE |
| NAME | | | | NAME | | | |
| MAILING ADDRESS | | | | MAILING ADDRESS | | | |
| CITY | STATE | ZIP CODE | AREA CODE/PHONE | CITY | STATE | ZIP CODE | AREA CODE/PHONE |
| NAME | | | | NAME | | | |
| MAILING ADDRESS | | | | MAILING ADDRESS | | | |
| СПУ | STATE | ZIP CODE | AREA CODE/PHONE | CITY | STATE | ZIP CODE | AREA CODE/PHONE |
| | | | | | | | |

| Statement of Organization Recipient Committee | | | | | | | ORNIA Z | 110 |
|---|--|-----------------------|---|--------------|------------------|-------------|-----------------------|----------|
| NSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE | Interest Committee Son Reverse Me E to Elect Gerard McCallum for Water Replenishment District Division 1 2022 Interest must list the financial institution where the campaign bank account is located. AREA CODE/PHONE Interest Mark Account Number Sano 686783 CITY STATE ZIP CODE ROOP Street Ste. 100 Los Angeles CA 90071 FCOMMITTEE Committee Committee | | | | | | Page 3 of 4 | |
| OMMITTEE NAME | | | _ | | | I.D. NUMBER | | |
| Committee to Elect Gerard McCallum for Water Repler | nishment Distri | ct Division 1 202 | 2 | | | 1 | 453333 | |
| All committees must list the financial institution where the cam | paign bank accoun | t is located. | | | | | | |
| NAME OF FINANCIAL INSTITUTION | AREA CO | DDE/PHONE | BANK ACCOL | INT NUMBER | | | | |
| California Bank & Trust | (213) | 228-1700 | 580 | 0686783 | | | | |
| ADDRESS | CITY | | STATE | ZI | P CODE | | | |
| 550 S. Hope Street Ste. 100 | Los | Angeles | CA | | 90071 | | | |
| | | me and identification | number of the othe | er controlle | d committee. | | | |
| NAME OF CANDIDATE/OFFICEHOLDER/STATE MEASURE PROPONENT | (| | | | PAF | | | |
| Gerard McCallum | | | rict Los Angeles | 2022 | Nonpartisan X | Partisan | (list political party | y below) |
| | | | | | Nonpartisan | Partisan | (list political party | y below) |
| Primarily Formed Committee Primarily formed to support | t or oppose spec | ific candidates or me | asures in a single ele | ection. List | below: | L | | - |
| CANDIDATE(S) NAME OR MEASURE(S) FULL TITLE (INCLUDE BALLOT NO IF A RECALL, STATE "RECALL" IN FRONT OF THE OFFICEHOLDER'S I | | | E(S) OFFICE SOUGHT OR HE LUDE DISTRICT NO., CITY O | | | ı | CHECK | K ONE |
| | | | | | | | SUPPORT | OPPOSI |
| | | | | | | | | |

FPPC Form 410 (August/2018)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov

| Statement of Organization Recipient Committee Instructions on reverse | | | | | CALIFORNIA 410 | |
|---|--|-------------------------|--|----------------------------|----------------------|-------------------------------------|
| | | | | | Page 4 of 4 | |
| COMMITTEE NAME | | | | | | I.D. NUMBER |
| Committee to Elect Gerard McCallum for Water Replenishment District Division 1 2022 | | | | | | 1453333 |
| 4. Type of Committee | (Continued) | | | | | |
| General Purpose Committee | Not formed to support or opp CITY Committee | | idates or measures in a ITY Committee | single election. Check | | ¢: |
| PROVIDE BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF ACTIVITY | | | 11.00 | | | |
| | additional sponsors on an attach | nment. | | | | |
| NAME OF SPONSOR | | IND | USTRY GROUP OR AFFILIATION OF SP | ONSOR | | |
| STREET ADDRESS NO. AND STR | EET | CITY | | STATE | ZIP CODE | AREA CODE/PHONE |
| Small Contributor Committee | Date qualified | | | | | |
| 5. Termination Requiremen | ts By signing the verification, the | treasurer, assistant tr | easurer and/or candidate, offi | ceholder, or proponent cer | tify that all of the | following conditions have been met: |
| This committee has ceased | to receive contributions and ma | ke expenditures; | | | | |
| This committee does not a | nticipate receiving contributions | or making expend | ditures in the future; | | | |
| This committee has elimina | ated or has no intention or ability | to discharge all o | debts, loans received, ar | nd other obligations; | | |
| This committee has no surp | olus funds; and | | | | | |
| This committee has filed all | campaign statements required l | by the Political Re | form Act disclosing all r | eportable transaction | ıs. | |

-- There are restrictions on the disposition of surplus campaign funds held by elected officers who are leaving office and by defeated candidates. Refer to Government

-- Leftover funds of ballot measure committees may be used for political, legislative or governmental purposes under Government Code Sections 89511 - 89518, and are

Code Section 89519.

subject to Elections Code Section 18680 and FPPC Regulation 18521.5.

FPPC Form 410 (August/2018)
FPPC Advice: advice@fppc.ca.gov (866/275-3772)
www.fppc.ca.gov